Campaign Contribution List for Jefferson Parish Council Meeting
April 26, 2023

This list is created by the Office of the Parish Attorney pursuant to Resolution No. 118451,
adopted on February 15, 2012.

1. Command Construction, LLC
e Agenda Item No. 44

e Dominick Impastato $1,000.00
e Ricky Templet $500.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $500.00

2. Meyer Engineers, Ltd.
e Agenda Item No. 44
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $2,500.00

3. Contributions made by Digital Engineering
e Agenda Item No. 49

e Deano Bonano $500.00

e Marion Edwards $1,000.00
e Dominick Impastato $3,500.001
e Byron Lee $1,500.00
e Ricky Templet $1,150.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,500.00
e Scott Walker $1,500.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $1,500.00

4. Bryant Hammett & Associates, LLC
e Agenda Item Nos. 54, 55, 56, 61, 67 & 73
e Deano Bonano $1,500.00
e Marion Edwards $1,500.00

! Of this money, $2,500.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $1,000.00 is going towards a future
campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-
Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.
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e Dominick Impastato $2,000.00
e Byron Lee $1,500.00
e Ricky Templet $2,500.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $3,500.002
e Scott Walker $3,000.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $2,500.00
5. ECM Consultants, Inc.

e Agenda Item No. 55

e Deano Bonano $1,000.00
e Marion Edwards $1,500.00
e Dominick Impastato $1,500.00
e Byron Lee $1,500.00
e Ricky Templet $1,000.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $4,500.003
e Scott Walker $2,500.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $1,000.00

6. Contributions made by Artovia, LLC

e Agenda Item No. 55

e Deano Bonano $500.00

e Dominick Impastato $3,250.00%
e Byron Lee $2,500.00

2 Of this money, $2,500.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $1,000.00 is going towards a future
campaign. In August 2022, Councilwoman Van Vrancken declared her candidacy for Louisiana Lieutenant
Governor, subsequently she declared her candidacy for Council at Large Division A, both of which allow for a
larger campaign contribution.

3 In August 2022, Councilwoman Van Vrancken declared her candidacy for Louisiana Lieutenant Governor,
subsequently she declared her candidacy for Council at Large Division A, both of which allow for a larger campaign
contribution.

4 Of this amount, $250.00 was donated by Paul Barcelona in his individual capacity. Donors can make donations
through separate companies that are not subsidiaries. See Ethics Board Opinions 2014-097 (donations can be made
in both individual capacity and in capacity as majority owner of an LLC) and 2006-476 (individual can make
donations both in personal capacity and in capacity of LLC in which individual was 50% owner).

Of this amount, $3,000.00 was donated by Artovia, LLC of which $1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign
debt and $2,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared
his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.
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e Ricky Templet $500.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $500.00

7. Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
e Agenda Item Nos. 56 & 66

e Deano Bonano $500.00

e Dominick Impastato $150.00

e Byron Lee $4,000.00°
e Ricky Templet $500.00

e Jennifer Van Vrancken $2,000.00

8. Meyer Engineers, Ltd.
e Agenda Item No. 57

e Marion Edwards $2,500.00
e Dominick Impastato $3,000.00°
e Byron Lee $2,500.00
e Ricky Templet $1,000.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $3,000.00
e Scott Walker $2,500.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $2,500.00

9. Professional Engineering Consultants Corporation
e Agenda Item Nos. 59 & 71
e Deano Bonano $1,000.00

5 Of this amount, $750.00 was donated by each Raoul V. Chauvin and William J. Thomassie, personally. Donors
can make donations through separate companies that are not subsidiaries. See Ethics Board Opinions 2014-097
(donations can be made in both individual capacity and in capacity as majority owner of an LLC) and 2006-476
(individual can make donations both in personal capacity and in capacity of LLC in which individual was 50%
owner). Thus, these donations do not exceed the per-person donation limits set forth in La. R.S. 18:1505.2.

6 Of this money, $1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $2,000.00 is going towards a future
campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-
Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

7 Of this money, $1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $2,000.00 is going towards a future
campaign. In August 2022, Councilwoman Van Vrancken declared her candidacy for Louisiana Lieutenant
Governor, subsequently she declared her candidacy for Council at Large Division A, both of which allow for a
larger campaign contribution.
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Marion Edwards
Dominick Impastato
Byron Lee

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Scott Walker

Cynthia Lee Sheng

$1,500.00
$3,150.008
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

10. Contributions made by BFM Corporation, LLC
Agenda Item Nos. 59, 60, 63, & 66

Deano Bonano
Marion Edwards
Dominick Impastato
Byron Lee

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken

11. Burke-Kleinpeter, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 60
Deano Bonano
Marion Edwards
Dominick Impastato
Byron Lee

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Scott Walker

8 Of this money, $1,150.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $2,000.00 is going towards a future
campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-

$1,000.00
$500.00
$3,500.00°
$5,000.00*°
$2,000.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$500.00

$1,500.00

Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

% Of this money, $1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $2,500.00 is going towards a future
campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-

Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

10 Councilman Lee refunded $2,500.00 to BFM Corporation, LLC on December 1, 2022 bringing the donation total

to $2,500.00.
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e Cynthia Lee Sheng $2,500.00

12. H. Davis Cole & Associates, LLC
e Agenda Item Nos, 61, 63 & 70
e Byron Lee $2,500.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $500.00

13. Contributions made by GIS Engineering, LLC
e Agenda Item Nos. 62,63 & 70

e Deano Bonano $2,500.00
e Marion Edwards $2,500.00
e Dominick Impastato $3,500.00%
e Byron Lee $2,500.00
e Ricky Templet $2,500.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,000.00
e Scott Walker $2,500.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $1,500.00

14. Contributions made by Exceptional Inspections, LLC
e Agenda Item Nos. 62 & 63

e Byron Lee $2,500.00
e Ricky Templet $1,000.00
15. New Era

e Agenda Item No. 64

e Deano Bonano $2,000.00
e Marion Edwards $1,000.00
e Dominick Impastato $1,000.00
e Byron Lee $1,500.00
e Ricky Templet $2,000.00
e Scott Walker $3,500.00

1 On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large
Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.
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Cynthia Lee Sheng

$3,000.00

16. Contributions made by Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 66
Jennifer Van Vrancken

$500.00

Contributions made by ELOS Environmental, LLC

Contributions made by Gulf South Engineering and Testing, Inc.

17. Contributions made by Basin Engineering & Surveying
Agenda Item Nos. 70 & 74

18. Shread-Kuyrkendall & Associates

Deano Bonano
Marion Edwards
Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Scott Walker

Cynthia Lee Sheng

Deano Bonano
Dominick Impastato

Dominick Impastato
Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken

Agenda Item No. 72
Dominick Impastato
Byron Lee

Jennifer Van Vrancken
Cynthia Lee Sheng

$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$2,150.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

Contributions made by Terracon Consultants, Inc.

Dominick Impastato

$750.00
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19. N-Y Associates, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 73

e Deano Bonano $2,000.00
e Marion Edwards $1,000.00
e Dominick Impastato $2,500.00
e Byron Lee $2,500.00
e Ricky Templet $2,000.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $2,500.00
e Scott Walker $3,000.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $1,000.00
20. T. Baker Smith, LLC

e Agenda Item No. 74

e Deano Bonano $1,000.00
e Dominick Impastato $2,250.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,500.00

Contributions made by Hartman Engineering, Inc.

e Deano Bonano $500.00

e Marion Edwards $2,000.00

e Dominick Impastato $2,000.00

e Byron Lee $2,500.00

e Ricky Templet $1,000.00

e Jennifer Van Vrancken $500.00

e Scott Walker $2,500.00

e Cynthia Lee Sheng $2,500.00
21. Design Engineering Inc.

e Agenda Item No. 75

e Dominick Impastato $3,250.0012

e Jennifer Van Vrancken $2,500.00

12 Of this money, $1,250.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $2,000.00 is going towards a future
campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-
Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.
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e Scott Walker $3,500.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $1,500.00

Contributions made by Richard C. Lambert Consultants, LLC

e Deano Bonano $1,000.00
e Marion Edwards $2,500.00
e Dominick Impastato $4,000.00%
e Byron Lee $1,000.00
e Ricky Templet $4,500.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $2,000.00
e Scott Walker $1,000.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $1,000.00

22. Pipeworks Plumbing and Demolition, LLC
e Addendum Agenda Iltem No. 3

e Dominick Impastato $1,000.00
e Ricky Templet $500.00
e Cynthia Lee Sheng $1,000.00

13 Of this money, $2,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and $2,000.00 is going towards a future
campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-
Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.
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