Campaign Contribution List for Jefferson Parish Council Meeting April 26, 2023

This list is created by the Office of the Parish Attorney pursuant to Resolution No. 118451, adopted on February 15, 2012.

1. Command Construction, LLC

• Agenda Item No. 44

•	Dominick Impastato	\$1,000.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$500.00

2. Meyer Engineers, Ltd.

• Agenda Item No. 44

• Cynthia Lee Sheng \$2,500.00

3. Contributions made by Digital Engineering

• Agenda Item No. 49

•	Deano Bonano	\$500.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$1,000.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$3,500.001
•	Byron Lee	\$1,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$1,150.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$1,500.00
•	Scott Walker	\$1,500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,500.00

4. Bryant Hammett & Associates, LLC

Agenda Item Nos. 54, 55, 56, 61, 67 & 73
 Deano Bonano \$1,500.00
 Marion Edwards \$1,500.00

¹ Of this money, \$2,500.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$1,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

•	Dominick Impastato	\$2,000.00
•	Byron Lee	\$1,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$2,500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$3,500.00 ²
•	Scott Walker	\$3,000.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$2,500.00

5. ECM Consultants, Inc.

•	Agenda	ltem	No.	55
---	--------	------	-----	----

•	Deano Bonano	\$1,000.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$1,500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$1,500.00
•	Byron Lee	\$1,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$1,000.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$4,500.003
•	Scott Walker	\$2,500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,000.00

6. Contributions made by Artovia, LLC

Agenda Item No. 55

•	Deano Bonano	\$500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$3,250.004
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00

² Of this money, \$2,500.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$1,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. In August 2022, Councilwoman Van Vrancken declared her candidacy for Louisiana Lieutenant Governor, subsequently she declared her candidacy for Council at Large Division A, both of which allow for a larger campaign contribution.

³ In August 2022, Councilwoman Van Vrancken declared her candidacy for Louisiana Lieutenant Governor, subsequently she declared her candidacy for Council at Large Division A, both of which allow for a larger campaign contribution.

⁴ Of this amount, \$250.00 was donated by Paul Barcelona in his individual capacity. Donors can make donations through separate companies that are not subsidiaries. *See* Ethics Board Opinions 2014-097 (donations can be made in both individual capacity and in capacity as majority owner of an LLC) and 2006-476 (individual can make donations both in personal capacity and in capacity of LLC in which individual was 50% owner). Of this amount, \$3,000.00 was donated by Artovia, LLC of which \$1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$2,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

•	Ricky Templet	\$500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$500.00

7. Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC

Agenda Item Nos. 56 & 66

•	Deano Bonano	\$500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$150.00
•	Byron Lee	\$4,000.005
•	Ricky Templet	\$500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$2,000.00

8. Meyer Engineers, Ltd.

Agenda Item No. 57

•	Marion Edwards	\$2,500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$3,000.006
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$1,000.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$3,000.00 ⁷
•	Scott Walker	\$2,500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$2,500.00

9. Professional Engineering Consultants Corporation

• Agenda Item Nos. 59 & 71

• Deano Bonano \$1,000.00

⁵ Of this amount, \$750.00 was donated by each Raoul V. Chauvin and William J. Thomassie, personally. Donors can make donations through separate companies that are not subsidiaries. *See* Ethics Board Opinions 2014-097 (donations can be made in both individual capacity and in capacity as majority owner of an LLC) and 2006-476 (individual can make donations both in personal capacity and in capacity of LLC in which individual was 50% owner). Thus, these donations do not exceed the per-person donation limits set forth in La. R.S. 18:1505.2.

⁶ Of this money, \$1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$2,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

⁷ Of this money, \$1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$2,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. In August 2022, Councilwoman Van Vrancken declared her candidacy for Louisiana Lieutenant Governor, subsequently she declared her candidacy for Council at Large Division A, both of which allow for a larger campaign contribution.

•	Marion Edwards	\$1,500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$3,150.008
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$3,500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$500.00
•	Scott Walker	\$1,000.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,500.00

10. Contributions made by BFM Corporation, LLC

• Agenda Item Nos. 59, 60, 63, & 66

•	Deano Bonano	\$1,000.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$3,500.00 ⁹
•	Byron Lee	\$5,000.00 ¹⁰
•	Ricky Templet	\$2,000.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$1,500.00

11. Burke-Kleinpeter, Inc.

• Agenda Item No. 60

•	Deano Bonano	\$1,500.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$1,500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$2,250.00
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$2,000.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$500.00
•	Scott Walker	\$1,500.00

⁸ Of this money, \$1,150.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$2,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

⁹ Of this money, \$1,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$2,500.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

 $^{^{10}}$ Councilman Lee refunded \$2,500.00 to BFM Corporation, LLC on December 1, 2022 bringing the donation total to \$2,500.00.

• Cynthia Lee Sheng \$2,500.00

12. H. Davis Cole & Associates, LLC

• Agenda Item Nos, 61, 63 & 70

Byron Lee \$2,500.00Jennifer Van Vrancken \$500.00

13. Contributions made by GIS Engineering, LLC

• Agenda Item Nos. 62, 63 & 70

•	Deano Bonano	\$2,500.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$2,500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$3,500.00
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$2,500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$1,000.00
•	Scott Walker	\$2,500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,500.00

14. Contributions made by Exceptional Inspections, LLC

• Agenda Item Nos. 62 & 63

Byron Lee \$2,500.00Ricky Templet \$1,000.00

15. New Era

• Agenda Item No. 64

•	Deano Bonano	\$2,000.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$1,000.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$1,000.00
•	Byron Lee	\$1,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$2,000.00
•	Scott Walker	\$3,500.00

¹¹ On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

• Cynthia Lee Sheng \$3,000.00

16. Contributions made by Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

• Agenda Item No. 66

• Jennifer Van Vrancken \$500.00

Contributions made by ELOS Environmental, LLC

•	Deano Bonano	\$1,500.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$1,500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$500.00
•	Scott Walker	\$1,000.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,500.00

Contributions made by Gulf South Engineering and Testing, Inc.

Deano Bonano \$1,000.00Dominick Impastato \$1,000.00

17. Contributions made by Basin Engineering & Surveying

• Agenda Item Nos. 70 & 74

Dominick Impastato \$2,500.00
 Ricky Templet \$1,000.00
 Jennifer Van Vrancken \$500.00

18. Shread-Kuyrkendall & Associates

• Agenda Item No. 72

•	Dominick Impastato	\$2,150.00
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$1,500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,000.00

Contributions made by Terracon Consultants, Inc.

• Dominick Impastato \$750.00

19. N-Y Associates, Inc.

•	Agenc	la Item	No. 73
---	-------	---------	--------

•	Deano Bonano	\$2,000.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$1,000.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$2,500.00
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$2,000.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$2,500.00
•	Scott Walker	\$3,000.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,000.00

20. T. Baker Smith, LLC

• Agenda Item No. 74

•	Deano Bonano	\$1,000.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$2,250.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$1,500.00

Contributions made by Hartman Engineering, Inc.

•	Deano Bonano	\$500.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$2,000.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$2,000.00
•	Byron Lee	\$2,500.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$1,000.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$500.00
•	Scott Walker	\$2,500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$2,500.00

21. Design Engineering Inc.

• Agenda Item No. 75

Dominick Impastato \$3,250.00¹²
 Jennifer Van Vrancken \$2,500.00

¹² Of this money, \$1,250.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$2,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.

•	Scott Walker	\$3,500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,500.00

Contributions made by Richard C. Lambert Consultants, LLC

•	Deano Bonano	\$1,000.00
•	Marion Edwards	\$2,500.00
•	Dominick Impastato	\$4,000.00 ¹³
•	Byron Lee	\$1,000.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$4,500.00
•	Jennifer Van Vrancken	\$2,000.00
•	Scott Walker	\$1,000.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,000.00

22. Pipeworks Plumbing and Demolition, LLC

• Addendum Agenda Item No. 3

•	Dominick Impastato	\$1,000.00
•	Ricky Templet	\$500.00
•	Cynthia Lee Sheng	\$1,000.00

_

¹³ Of this money, \$2,000.00 went to pay towards past campaign debt and \$2,000.00 is going towards a future campaign. On November 30, 2022, Councilman Impastato declared his candidacy for Jefferson Parish Council At-Large Division B, which allows for a larger campaign contribution.